

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

**MAIN CASE: F.C.A. Nos. 148 and 180 of 2025 + AS.No. 1280 of 2018 & 363 and
366 of 2020 +
CCCA. Nos. 215 and 216 of 2017**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	26.02.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of Sri Akash Reddy, learned counsel representing Sri S. Sridhar, learned counsel for the appellant, List on 12.03.2026. B/o kvs	